
Competitors List

Final Rank Speed Slalom WOMEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado
Best Time 

Trial

1 Lema Paula  ARG - 5,78

2 Toledo Catalina CHI - 6,53

3 Aquino Yadhira PER - 7,03

4 Concha Annie PER - 6,89

5 Bello Siomara CHI - 7,06

6 Ellen Nathália  BRA TO 7,12

7 Bomfati Giovanna BRA PR 7,23

8 Morais Gabriela BRA BA 7,74

9 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA SP 7,81

10 Yoshimoto Clara BRA SP 8,01

11 Barbosa Alexsia  BRA SP 8,42

12 De Jesus Juliana BRA BA 8,81

13 Sarabia Maite CHI - 9,39

14 Lopez Camila CHI - 10,01

15 Souza Amanda BRA PR 10,15

Final Rank Speed Slalom MEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado
Best Time 

Trial

1 Fialkovics Victor BRA SP 5,49

2 Arroyo Delgado Jhoslan PER - 5,78

3 Fritis Jorge CHI - 5,85

4 Mori Rodrigo PER - 6,01

5 Cristaldo Arnaldo ARG - 6,17

6 Miranda Cristian CHI - 6,23

7 Pereira Filho Lazaro BRA GO 6,24

8 Sarabia Nicolas CHI - 6,27

9 Espinoza Herbert CHI - 6,38

10 Romero Marcelo CHI - 6,39

11 Breda Joabner BRA SP 6,84

12 Lobos Francisco CHI - 7,09

13 Concha Paul PER - 7,21

14 Dos Santos Gustavo BRA PR 7,25

15 Dornelles Rui BRA PR 7,34

16 De Souza Guo Guilherme BRA SP 7,43

17 Mardones Fernando  CHI - 7,63

18 Valaski Ricardo BRA PR 7,84
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Competitors List

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM- JUNIOR - WOMEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Fujiwara Yasmin BRA RN

2 Yoshimoto Clara BRA SP

3 Aquino Yadhira PER -

4 Concha Annie PER -

5 Sarabia Maite CHI -

6 Zapata Anabell CHI -

7 Ribas Gabriela BRA PR

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM- JUNIOR - MAN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Francisco Arthur BRA PE

2 Rodrigues Andrey BRA SP

3 Sarabia Nicolas CHI -

4 De Souza Guo Guilherme BRA SP

5 Concha Paul PER -

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Toledo Catalina CHI - -

2 Leon Daniela CHI - -

3 De Jesus Juliana BRA BA

4 Rivera Scarlett CHI - -

5 Lema Paula ARG -

5 Cavalheiro Camila BRA SP

7 Souza Amanda BRA PR -

7 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA SP -

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Souza Patrick BRA SP

2 Da Cruz Rocha Alisson BRA SP

3 Beltran Matias CHI -

4 Espinoza Herbert CHI -

5 Cobas Guilherme BRA BA

5 Bacelar Yuri  BRA SP

7 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA SP

7 Cristaldo Arnaldo ARG -

9 Junior Darli BRA SP

9 Romero Marcelo CHI -

9 Hildalgo Raul Antonio CHI -

9 Mardones Fernando  CHI -

13 Perez Sergio CHI -

13 Santos Guilherme BRA SP

13 Matosalem Gustavo BRA SP

13 Pereira Filho Lazaro BRA GO

Final Rank SLIDES WOMEN - Competitors list

Final Rank SLIDES MEN - Competitors list
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17 Sarabia Nicolas CHI -

17 Elloy Rocha Vanderley BRA SP

17 Dos Santos Gustavo BRA PR

17 Murawczik Sebastian ARG -

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM WOMEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Lema Paula  ARG -

2 Ellen Nathália  BRA TO

3 Bomfati Giovanna BRA PR

4 Dos Anjos Júlia BRA SP

5 Barbosa Alexsia  BRA SP

6 Araújo Bárbara BRA BA

7 Bello Siomara CHI -

8 Morais Gabriela BRA BA

9 Pereira Angelita BRA RN

10 Souza Amanda  BRA PR

11 Sepulveda Nathalia    CHI -

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM MEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Santos Maxwell BRA SP

2 Fialkovics Victor BRA SP

3 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA SP

4 Miranda Cristian CHI -

5 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA SP

6 Peixoto Marcelo BRA RE

7 Pereira Filho Lazaro BRA GO

8 David Jefferson BRA PR

9 Romero Marcelo CHI -

10 Marcondes Eneas BRA PR

11 Mori Rodrigo PER -

12 Cobas Guilherme BRA BA

13 Polizzotto Ivo ARG -

14 Cavalcanti Joaquim  BRA BA

15 Da Silva Rodrigues Prinscken BRA SP

16 Valerio Mateus BRA RN

17 Da Silva Pereira Renato BRA RJ

18 Diniz Rogerio   BRA MA

19 Murawczik Sebastian ARG -

20 Breda Joabner BRA SP

21 Amorim Gustavo BRA SP

22 Arroyo Delgado Jhoslan PER -

Final Rank BATTLE WOMEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Lema Paula  ARG -

2 Fujiwara Yasmim BRA RN
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3 Ellen Nathália BRA TO

4 Yoshimoto Clara BRA SP

4 Bello Siomara CHI -

6 Vieira Jessica  BRA SP

6 Morais Gabriela BRA BA

8 Pereira Angelita BRA RN

8 Barbosa Alexsia  BRA SP

8 Pedroza Maria Eduarda BRA RJ

8 Dos Anjos Júlia BRA SP

12 Bomfati Giovanna BRA PR

12 Aquino Yadhira PER -

12 Zapata Anabell CHI -

12 Sarabia Maite CHI -

12 Araújo Bárbara BRA BA

12 Sepulveda Nathalia    CHI -

18 Lopez Camila CHI -

18 Souza Amanda  BRA PR

18 Chaves Tavares Nara BRA RJ

Final Rank BATTLE MAN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado -

1 Santos Maxwell BRA SP

2 Fialkovics Victor BRA SP

3 Rodrigo Ramatis John BRA SP

4 Francisco Arthur BRA PE

5 Miranda Cristian CHI -

5 Rodrigues Andrey BRA SP

7 Dos Santos Alexandre BRA SP

7 Mori Rodrigo PER -

9 Cobas Guilherme BRA BA

9 Peixoto Marcelo BRA PE

9 David Jefferson BRA PR

12 Valerio Mateus BRA RN

12 Polizzotto Ivo ARG -

12 Amorim Gustavo BRA SP

12 Da Silva Pereira Renato BRA RJ

16 Murawczik Sebastian ARG -

16 Mardones Fernando  CHI -

16 Damascena Kauê  BRA SP

16 Bacelar Yuri  BRA SP

16 Romero Marcelo CHI -

16 Cavalcanti Joaquim  BRA BA

16 Pereira Filho Lazaro BRA GO

16 Rodrigo  Missano BRA SP

24 De Souza Guo Guilherme  BRA SP

24 Sarabia Nicolas   CHI -

24 Dornelles Rui BRA PR

24 Marcondes Eneas BRA PR
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24 Diniz Rogerio   BRA MA

24 Da Silva Rodrigues Prinscken BRA SP

Final Rank JUMP WOMEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado Height

1 Leon Daniela CHI - 1,10m

2 Sayuri Saito Aline BRA SP 1,05m

3 Toledo Catalina CHI - 90cm

4 Lema Paula ARG - 80cm

5 Santos Amanda BRA PR 80cm

5 Nathália  Ellen BRA TO 80cm

5 Souza Amanda  BRA PR 80cm

8 Messias Thais BRA PR 70cm

8 Kohatsu Beatriz BRA SP 70cm

8 De Jesus Juliana BRA BA 70cm

8 Sepulveda Nathalia    CHI - 70cm

Final Rank JUMP MEN - Competitors list

Rank ID Name Ctry Estado Height

1 Nunes Matins Andre Luiz BRA SP 1,43m
2 Moreira Lindenberg BRA TO 1,35m

3 Valaski Ricardo BRA PR 1,30m

4 Dos Santos Gustavo BRA PR 1,20m

4 Beltran Matias CHI - 1,20m

4 Marcelino William BRA SP 1,20m

7 Carrijo Hugo BRA PR 1,20m

8 Miranda Cristian CHI - 1,15m

8 Cristaldo Arnaldo ARG - 1,15m

10 Teixeira Karlos BRA SP 1,15m

10 Ribeiro da Silva Rafael BRA SP 1,15m

10 Matozalem Gustavo BRA SP 1,15m

13 Romero Marcelo CHI - 1,1m

14 Da Cruz Rocha Alisson BRA SP 1m

14 Amorim Gustavo BRA SP 1m

14 Avelhaneda Eduardo BRA SP 1m

14 Souza Gustavo BRA SP 1m

18 Perez Sergio CHI - 1m

19 Hildalgo Raul Antonio CHI - 1m

20 Fernandes Guilherme BRA PR 90cm
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